
2014 Illinois Terrorism Task Force Meetings Schedule 

REVISED – October 15, 2014 

 
 

Wednesday - January 29     Full Meeting 

 

Wednesday - February 26    Committee Chairs Meeting 

 

Wednesday - March 26*     Committee Chairs & Full Meeting 

 

Wednesday - April 23*     Committee Chairs & Full Meeting 

 

Wednesday - May 28     Full Meeting  

 

Wednesday - June 25- CANCELED   Committee Chairs Meeting 

 

Wednesday - July 23*     Committee Chairs & Full Meeting 
 

Wednesday, August 27, 2014     Grants Management Workshop  

       

Wednesday - September 24    Full Meeting 

 

Wednesday - October 22 - CANCELLED  Committee Chairs Meeting 

 

Wednesday - December 10    Committee Chairs & Full Meeting  

        (Combined Nov-Dec) 

 

Full Meetings (Chairs and Full Membership) will be held at 1:00 p.m. 

 

On the months the Committee Chairs only meet, the meetings will be held  

10:00 a.m. to noon. 

 

*Committee Chairs Meeting will be held at 10:00 a.m. – Full Meeting – 1:00 p.m. 

 

All meetings will be held at the Illinois Emergency Management Agency, located at 2200 

South Dirksen Parkway, Springfield, IL 62703, unless notified of change. 

 

  
 


